City of Jefferson

January 2024

Calls for Service by Month - January 2024
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Calls by Primary Deputy - January 2024

Call Type by Primary Deputy - January 2024
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City of Jefferson

January 2024

Incident Type Sum of Jan-23  Sum of Jan-24 Raw Difference % Change

Animal Complaint 1 0 -1 -100%
Area Check 5 10 5 100%
Assault Simple 1 0 -1 -100%
Assist Other Agency 3 3 0 0%
Attempt To Locate Person/ Vehicle 0 1 1 -
Audible Alarm - Police 1 4 3 300%
Check Welfare 4 2 -2 -50%
Citizen Contact / Assist 12 11 -1 -8%
Civil Problem 7 2 -5 -71%
CPR 0 1 1 -
Criminal Mischief 1 2 1 100%
Domestic Disturbance 3 3 0 0%
Driving Complaint 3 1 -2 -67%
E911 Hangup 0 1 1 -
Eluding 1 1 0 0%
Emergency Message 1 1 0 0%
Emotionally Disturbed Person 4 2 -2 -50%
Field Interrogation Report 0 2 2 -
Fight 1 0 -1 -100%
Fire Works 0 1 1 -
Follow Up 1 1 0 0%
Found Property 1 0 -1 -100%
Harassment 0 3 3 -
Hit & Run 6 6 0 0%
Miscellaneous Crime 2 2 0 0%
Overdose 0 1 1 -
Prowler 1 0 -1 -100%
Runaway Juvenile 1 0 -1 -100%
Sex Offense 1 0 -1 -100%
Stolen Vehicle 2 1 -1 -50%
Suspicious Activity 1 5 4 400%
Suspicious Person 5 0 -5 -100%
Suspicious Vehicle 3 5 2 67%
Test Police Response 3 0 -3 -100%
Theft 2 1 -1 -50%
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Incident Type Sum of Jan-23  Sum of Jan-24 Raw Difference % Change

Theft - Shoplift 1 1 0 0%
Tow 1 0 -1 -100%
Traffic Assist 0 1 1 -
Traffic Stop / Violation 25 15 -10 -40%
Trespass 1 0 -1 -100%
Warrant Number Assignment 3 1 -2 -67%
Grand Total 108 91 -17 -16%

Marion County Sheriff's Office Print Date/Time: 2/1/24 10:21
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City of Jefferson

January 2024

Calls for Service by Time of Day and Day of Week - January 2024

Time of Day Sunday Monday Tuesday |Wednesday| Thursday Friday Saturday |Grand Total
12:00 AM 5
1:00 AM 4
2:00 AM 0
3:00 AM 0
4:00 AM 1
5:00 AM 0
6:00 AM 2
7:00 AM 2
8:00 AM 3
9:00 AM 3
10:00 AM 5
11:00 AM 7
12:00 PM 7
1:00 PM 8
2:00 PM 2
3:00 PM 2 6
4:00 PM 1 9
5:00 PM 5
6:00 PM 4
7:00 PM 5
8:00 PM 5
9:00 PM 2
10:00 PM 1
11:00 PM 5
Grand Total 4 19 17 24 12 9 6 91

Marion County Sheriff's Office Print Date/Time: 2/1/24 10:21

Page 5



City of Jefferson

January 2024

Average Dispatch to Arrival Time - January 2024 (excludes reactivated and deputy initiated
calls for service)

Jefferson contract deputy [NeReERY!

Non-contract deputy

0:08:21 0:08:30 0:08:38 0:08:47 0:08:56 0:09:04 0:09:13 0:09:22

Average Dispatch to Arrival Time (Hours:Minutes:Seconds)

Calls for Service by Call Source - January 2024

Non-contract deputy 15

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80

Community Initiated B Deputy Initiated
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City of Jefferson

January 2024

Average Call Length - January 2024 (excludes reactivated calls for service)
Jefferson contract deputy _ 0:40:39

Non-contract deputy 1:52:25

0:00:00 0:14:24 0:28:48 0:43:12 0:57:36 1:12:00 1:26:24 1:40:48 1:55:12 2:09:36

Average Call Length (Hours: Minutes: Seconds)

Total Time Spent on Calls - January 2024 (excludes reactivated calls for service)

Non-contract deputy 29:58:43

0:00:00 12:00:00 24:00:00 36:00:00 48:00:00 60:00:00

Total Time Spent on Calls (Hours: Minutes: Seconds)

Marion County Sheriff's Office Print Date/Time: 2/1/24 10:21
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Patrol Zone:
Month:

Total Calls for Service:
Print Date/Time:

SMS-JEFFERSON

January 2024
91
2/1/24 10:21

*Note: One call for service can generate multiple incident numbers

Incident #

2024-00000010
2024-00000055
2024-00000062
2024-00000098
2024-00000120
2024-00000160
2024-00000231
2024-00000281
2024-00000486
2024-00000506
2024-00000536
2024-00001111
2024-00001208
2024-00001219
2024-00001257
2024-00001483
2024-00001573
2024-00001577
2024-00001626
2024-00001665
2024-00001722
2024-00001795
2024-00001876
2024-00001885
2024-00001907
2024-00001909
2024-00002029
2024-00002040
2024-00002115
2024-00002143
2024-00002196
2024-00002294
2024-00002300
2024-00002376
2024-00002494
2024-00002503
2024-00002505
2024-00002508
2024-00002512
2024-00002524
2024-00002584
2024-00002706
2024-00002707
2024-00002835
2024-00002847
2024-00002865
2024-00003032
2024-00003073
2024-00003182
2024-00003184
2024-00003191
2024-00003220
2024-00003255
2024-00003323
2024-00003324
2024-00003326
2024-00003327
2024-00003332
2024-00003335
2024-00003375
2024-00003411
2024-00003519
2024-00003532
2024-00003539
2024-00003551
2024-00003624
2024-00003644
2024-00003683
2024-00003847
2024-00003865

Incident Date
1/1/24 0:59
1/1/24 8:24
1/1/24 9:15
1/1/24 13:22
1/1/24 16:52
1/2/24 3:33
1/2/24 12:54
1/2/24 15:30
1/3/24 17:24
1/3/24 19:53
1/3/24 22:35
1/7/24 14:15
1/8/24 5:26
1/8/24 7:51
1/8/24 11:54
1/9/24 18:45
1/10/24 10:00
1/10/24 10:06
1/10/24 12:25
1/10/24 15:47
1/10/24 22:25
1/11/24 10:13
1/11/24 15:59
1/11/24 16:41
1/11/24 19:30
1/11/24 19:42
1/12/24 18:22
1/12/24 20:56
1/13/24 15:45
1/13/24 22:21
1/14/24 15:04
1/15/24 12:27
1/15/24 13:12
1/16/24 6:13
1/17/24 12:48
1/17/24 14:06
1/17/24 14:18
1/17/24 14:51
1/17/24 15:25
1/17/24 17:05
1/18/24 7:49
1/18/24 23:52
1/18/24 23:58
1/19/24 20:43
1/19/24 22:53
1/20/24 0:58
1/21/24 8:51
1/21/24 15:11
1/22/24 10:57
1/22/24 11:01
1/22/24 11:24
1/22/24 14:33
1/22/24 19:38
1/23/24 9:57
1/23/24 9:57
1/23/24 9:59
1/23/24 10:01
1/23/24 10:22
1/23/24 10:26
1/23/24 12:32
1/23/24 15:31
1/24/24 9:50
1/24/24 11:13
1/24/24 11:44
1/24/24 12:47
1/24/24 16:19
1/24/24 19:00
1/25/24 0:23
1/25/24 16:02
1/25/24 18:27

Incident Type
Miscellaneous Crime
lllegal Parking

Area Check

Emergency Message
Assist Other Agency
Stolen Vehicle

Traffic Stop / Violation
Assist Other Agency
Fire Works

Traffic Stop / Violation
Traffic Stop / Violation
Harassment

Area Check

Follow Up

Civil Problem

Criminal Mischief
Area Check

lllegal Parking

Check Welfare

Theft

Traffic Stop / Violation
Civil Problem

Area Check

lllegal Parking

Theft - Shoplift

CPR

Traffic Stop / Violation
Traffic Stop / Violation
Criminal Mischief

Field Interrogation Report
Citizen Contact / Assist
Citizen Contact / Assist
Citizen Contact / Assist
Area Check

Suspicious Activity
Suspicious Vehicle
Citizen Contact / Assist
Area Check

Traffic Assist

Audible Alarm - Police
Domestic Disturbance
Traffic Stop / Violation
Traffic Stop / Violation
Traffic Stop / Violation
Traffic Stop / Violation
E911 Hangup
Suspicious Activity

Hit & Run

Citizen Contact / Assist
Traffic Stop / Violation
Citizen Contact / Assist
Area Check
Harassment

lllegal Parking
Suspicious Vehicle
Area Check

Suspicious Vehicle
Citizen Contact / Assist
Traffic Stop / Violation
Citizen Contact / Assist

Warrant Number Assignment

Eluding

Field Interrogation Report
Assist Other Agency
Citizen Contact / Assist

Attempt To Locate Person/ Vehicle

Suspicious Activity
Suspicious Activity
Miscellaneous Crime
Driving Complaint

Call Source

Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Community Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Community Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Community Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Community Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Community Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Community Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated

Reactivated

Dispatch to Enroute

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:39:26
0:00:00
0:21:41
0:00:00
0:06:43
0:06:31
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:35
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:16:23
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:02:20
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:05:09
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:03:47
0:00:04
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:12
0:39:41
0:15:06
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:36:07
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:08
0:02:03
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
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Enroute to Arrival

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:29:38
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:18:30
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:23:16
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:02:57
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:20:08
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

Dispatch to Arrival

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:39:26
0:00:00
0:51:19
0:00:00
0:06:43
0:06:31
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:19:05
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:39:39
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:02:20
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:03:47
0:03:01
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:20:20
0:39:41
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:36:07
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:02:03
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

Primary Unit
A152
A143
A172
A143
A134
A149
A143
A172
A172
A172
A172
A170
A143
A170
A153
A054
A172
A143
A172
A152
A152
Al64
A172
A172
A152
A152
A152
A152
A152
A152
A172
A172
A172
A143
A172
A172
A172
A172
A172
A152
A143
A152
A152
A152
A152
A043
A108
A170
A172
A172
A172
A172
A155
A172
A172
A172
A172
A172
A172
A172
A172
A172
A172
A172
A172
A172
A152
A152
Al61
A152

Primary Unit Beat
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-ESSD
SMS02
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS02
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS02
SMS-SALEM
SMS-SALEM
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-SALEM
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-SALEM
SMS02

SMS02
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS02
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-ESSD
SMS-JEFFERSON

Deputy Type

Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy



Incident #

2024-00003902
2024-00003916
2024-00003929
2024-00003992
2024-00004023
2024-00004027
2024-00004068
2024-00004072
2024-00004149
2024-00004421
2024-00004454
2024-00004484
2024-00004495
2024-00004612
2024-00004618
2024-00004623
2024-00004717
2024-00004758
2024-00004907
2024-00004913
2024-00004981

Incident Date
1/25/24 23:00
1/26/24 0:53

1/26/24 5:22

1/26/24 18:06
1/26/24 22:17
1/26/24 23:12
1/27/24 7:42

1/27/24 8:22

1/27/24 21:26
1/29/24 11:36
1/29/24 14:13
1/29/24 15:41
1/29/24 17:26
1/30/24 11:44
1/30/24 12:21
1/30/24 12:30
1/30/24 18:11
1/31/24 6:48

1/31/24 16:30
1/31/24 17:18
1/31/24 23:04

Incident Type

Traffic Stop / Violation
Audible Alarm - Police
Domestic Disturbance
Overdose

Traffic Stop / Violation
Suspicious Vehicle
Audible Alarm - Police
Citizen Contact / Assist
Domestic Disturbance
Emotionally Disturbed Person
Area Check

Suspicious Activity
Audible Alarm - Police
Area Check

Illegal Parking
Suspicious Vehicle
Check Welfare

Citizen Contact / Assist
Emotionally Disturbed Person
Harassment

Traffic Stop / Violation

Call Source

Deputy Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Community Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Deputy Initiated

Reactivated

Dispatch to Enroute

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:09:27
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:02:42
0:00:41
0:00:00
0:03:42
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:14:16
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:03:59
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
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Enroute to Arrival

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

Dispatch to Arrival
0:00:00

Start to Close

0:13:23
0:02:26
6:51:17
0:50:54
0:26:26
0:49:05
0:05:17
1:11:57
1:18:55
2:57:25
0:01:46
0:00:50
0:18:55
0:04:47
0:07:23
0:07:29
3:40:47
2:06:57
4:33:34
1:50:18
0:00:00

Primary Unit
A152
A054
A149
A010
A152
A152
A170
A121
A152
A172
A172
A172
A172
A172
A172
A172
A186
A143
A152
A152
A152

Primary Unit Beat
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-SALEM
SMS02
SMS-SALEM
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS02
SMS-SALEM
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS03
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON
SMS-JEFFERSON

Deputy Type

Jefferson contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy
Jefferson contract deputy



